Brooks Arena - Arlan Brooks (Sparta, WI) - 12/02/2022

Fri Open Round Robin - 36 teams

Placing
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Total Time

33.27
33.27
39.15
39.15
40.07
40.07
41.39
41.39
42.3
42.3
46.92
46.92
48.16
48.16
48.17
48.17

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Holm
Kaiser
Brooks

Sullivan
Sperle
Sullivan
Gottschalk
Holm
Mikkelson
Schueller
Kaiser
Sullivan
Schueller
Sperle
Mikkelson
Sullivan

Fri Open Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing

AW N

Last Name

Kaiser
Sullivan
Schueller

Gottschalk  Heather

First
Name
Travis
Stacy
Shaye

Amount
Won
$360.00
$270.00
$180.00
$90.00

Fri Rookie Round Robin - 72 teams

Placing
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Total Time

169.66
169.66
170.51
170.51
155.15

Total
Cattle
21
21
19
19
15

Last Name

Cooke
Weigel
Lisowe
Pudwill

Allem

First Name

Hank
Travis
Barbara
Stacy
Katy
Stacy
Heather
Hank
Brent
Shaye
Travis
Stacy
Shaye
Katy
Brent
Stacy

First Name

Richard
Tim
Lisa
Sue

Sarah

Points
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Amount
Won
$249.08
$249.08
$197.80
$197.80
$146.52

Points

9
9
8
8
7



3 155.15 15 Nelson Jackie $146.52 7
4 164.19 15 Brandau Daniel $73.26 6
4 164.19 15 Nelson Roland $73.26 6
5 166.39 14 Lisowe Lisa $65.93 5
5 166.39 14 Nelson Roland $65.93 5
6 174.41 14 Brandau Deb $0.00 4
6 174.41 14 Mikkelson ~ RhaynA $0.00 4
7 161.36 13 Coats Dannielle  $0.00 3
7 161.36 13 Weigel Marla $0.00 3
8 109.49 14 Cooke Richard $0.00 2
8 109.49 14 Olson Angie $0.00 2
9 106.32 10 Anderson Julie $0.00 1
9 106.32 10 Cooke Geri $0.00 1
10 111.45 10 Stanton ~ Mckinley  $0.00 0.5
10 111.45 10 Weigel Tim $0.00 0.5
Fri Rookie Round Robin - Individual Winners

) First Amount
Placing  Last Name Name Won
1 Allem Sarah $35.64
1 Nelson Jackie $35.64
2 Cooke Richard  $23.76
2 Nelson Jackie $23.76

Brooks Arena - Arlan Brooks (Sparta, WI) - 12/03/2022
Sat # 10 Masters - 23 teams

Placing  Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won

1 107.84 20 Brooks Arlan $151.80 4
1 107.84 20 Gottschalk  Heather  $151.80 4
2 102.33 18 Brooks Arlan $101.20 3
2 102.33 18 Dressler Greg $101.20 3
3 88.63 17 Cooke Geri $0.00 2
3 88.63 17 Gottschalk  Heather $0.00 2
4 105.24 17 Cooke Geri $0.00 1
4 105.24 17 Powell Deb $0.00 1
5 86.96 11 Dressler Greg $0.00 0.5
5 86.96 11 Powell Deb $0.00 0.5



Sat #11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 35 teams

Placing  Total Time

95.28
95.28
102.43
102.43
94.66
94.66
94.29
94.29
45.05
45.05
46.63
46.63
48.01
48.01
48.57
48.57

Sat #8 HC - 37 teams
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Placing  Total Time

96.19
96.19
95.56
95.56
101.19
101.19
103.22
103.22
110.22
110.22
46.09
46.09
52.4
52.4
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
18
18
16
16
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle

20
20
18
18

Last Name

Brooks
Cooke
Cooke
Mikkelson
Hemker
Lisowe
Stanton
Tang
Gottschalk
Tang
Brooks
Cooke
Cooke
Mikkelson
Brooks
Cooke

Last Name

Brooks
Dewitt
Cooke
Tang
Powell
Sperle
Brooks
Gottschalk
Hemker
Mikkelson
Brooks
Powell
Powell
Tang

First Name

Arlan
Richard
Geri
Brent
Missy
Lisa
Mckinley
Katie
Heather
Katie
Barbara
Richard
Richard
Brent
Arlan
Geri

First Name

Barbara
Frank
Geri
Katie
Deb
Katy
Barbara
Heather
Chad
Brent
Barbara
Deb
Deb
Katie

Amount
Won
$192.50
$192.50
$115.50
$115.50
$77.00
$77.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$203.50
$203.50
$122.10
$122.10
$81.40
$81.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points
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8 51.54 9 Dressler

8 51.54 9 Tang
Sat All Level HC - 26 teams

) : Total
Placing  Total Time Cattle
1 69.07 20 Brooks
1 69.07 20 Kaiser
2 99.38 20 Kaiser
2 99.38 20 Schueller
3 89.12 19 Mikkelson
3 89.12 19 Sperle
4 93.29 17 Schueller
4 93.29 17 Sperle
5 40.29 10 Dewitt
5 40.29 10 Kaiser
6 4495 10 Schueller
6 4495 10 Sullivan
Sat Western Heritage 3 & Below - 25 teams

) : Total
Placing  Total Time Cattle
1 112.83 13 Brandau
1 112.83 13 Gottschalk
2 107.72 10 Cooke
2 107.72 10 Tang
3 114.98 9 Brooks
3 114.98 9 Gottschalk
4 102.25 8 Allem
4 102.25 8 Tang
5 104.59 7 Cooke
5 104.59 7 Pudwill
6 51.96 7 Bethke
6 51.96 7 Cooke
Sat Youth - 11 teams

) : Total
Placing  Total Time Cattle

Greg
Katie

Last Name First Name

Barbara
Travis
Travis
Shaye
Brent

Katy
Shaye
Katy
Frank
Travis
Shaye
Stacy

Last Name First Name

Deb
Heather
Richard

Katie
Barbara
Heather

Sarah

Katie

Geri

Sue

Blake
Richard

Last Name First Name

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$171.60
$171.60
$114.40
$114.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$165.00
$165.00
$110.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount

Won

0.5
0.5

Points

8&._‘_‘Mwwu4>4>u]u]

Points
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Points
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Brooks Arena - Arlan Brooks (Sparta, WI) - 12/04/2022

91.53
91.53
104.23
104.23
46.29
46.29

Mikkelson
Strobl
Strobl
Strobl
Strobl
Strobl

Sun #11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 29 teams

Placing
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Total Time

86.75
86.75
101.01
101.01
100.38
100.38
95.22
95.22
103.19
103.19
96.87
96.87

Total
Cattle

15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
10
10

Sun All Level HC - 40 teams

Placing
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Total Time

77.1
77.1
85.8
85.8
96.77
96.77
98.01
98.01
85.12
85.12
34.3

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
10

Last Name First Name

Brooks
Cooke
Brooks
Dressler
Brooks
Cooke
Lisowe
Mikkelson
Brandau
Lisowe
Lisowe

Olson

Last Name First Name

Kaiser
Tang
Brooks
Lisowe
Kaiser
Mikkelson
Kaiser
Sperle
Lisowe
Powell
Brooks

RhaynA
Crue
Kaylie
Crue
Kaylie
Charlie

Arlan
Richard
Arlan
Greg
Arlan
Geri
Lisa
Brent
Deb
Lisa
Lisa
Angie

Travis
Katie
Barbara
Lisa
Travis
Brent
Travis
Katy
Lisa
Deb
Barbara

$121.00

$121.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$191.40
$191.40
$127.60
$127.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$220.00
$220.00
$132.00
$132.00
$88.00
$88.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points

8a~.—mwuw.h4>mu]

Points
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6 343 10 Dewitt Frank $0.00 3
7 40.15 10 Dewitt Frank $0.00 2
7 40.15 10 Sperle Katy $0.00 2
8 40.25 10 Brooks Barbara $0.00 1
8 40.25 10 Mikkelson Brent $0.00 1
9 40.35 10 Dewitt Frank $0.00 0.5
9 40.35 10 Mikkelson Brent $0.00 0.5
Sun Western Heritage All Levels HC - 22 teams
Placing  Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 84.87 13 Brandau Deb $145.20 4
1 84.87 13 Cooke Geri $145.20 4
2 86.1 12 Brandau Daniel $96.80 3
2 86.1 12 Coats Danniclle  $96.80 3
3 90.46 12 Cooke Richard $0.00 2
3 90.46 12 Gottschalk  Heather $0.00 2
4 80.68 11 Brooks Barbara $0.00 1
4 80.68 11 Dressler Greg $0.00 1
5 54.27 9 Brandau Deb $0.00 0.5
5 54.27 9 Brandau Daniel $0.00 0.5



